EDUCATION COMMITTEE
DATES OF MEETINGS
2021

	Application Deadline
	Date of Meeting

	 Friday 15 January 2021
	
Thursday 28 January 2021

	 Friday 05 March 2021
	
Thursday 18 March 2021

	 Friday 23 April 2021
	
Thursday 06 May 2021

	 Friday 28 May 2021
	
Thursday 10 June 2021

	[bookmark: _GoBack] Thursday 01 July 2021
	
Wednesday 14 July 2021

	 Thursday 09 September 2021
	
Wednesday 22 September 2021

	 Friday 22 October 2021
	
Thursday 04 November 2021

	 Friday 25 November 2021
	
Thursday 02 December 2021



